UNIVERSITY OF LADAKH

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
(Administrative Office, Melong-Thang, Leh and Purig Guest House, Kurba-Thang,
Kargil)

E-MAIL: uol.coe@gmail.com

RESULT NOTIFICATION
No: UOL/2022/COE-22/0805
Dated: 2" of December 2022

Following the conduct of the 3™ Semester Post graduation Examination (Batch-2021
Regular) in the month of September 2022, result of PG Geology (Annexure-1) of the
said semester is hereby notified for the information of all the concerned. All are
requested to check university website.

Detailed Marks Transcripts will be available in the respective offices in a week.

Note-: No re-evaluation will be entertained.
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Controller of Examinations

Copy to -

1. Registrar, University of Ladakh for information.

2.  Rector Kargil Campus for information.

3.  Section Officer Leh campus for information.

4 Co-coordinator (Examinations), of Leh campuse for information
and necessary action.

PA to VC for the information of Hon’ble Vice Chancellor.
In-charge officers, Evaluation, Examination wing for information.
7.  Office files for records.

o o



No

w

N o b

Roll no
213065

213066
213067
213068

213069
213070
213071

Registration Return
UOL-2021/UCL-0111

UOL-2021/UCL-0112
UOL-2021/UCL-0113
UOL-2021/UCL-0114

UOL-2021/UCL-0115
UOL-2021/UCL-0116
UOL-2021/UCL-0117

PG GEOLOGY

Name of Candidate
Sajida Batool

Tsering Lazes
Nurat Fatima

Shahbaz Hyder
Ganie

Hadayatullah
Shabir Hussain
Tarig Ahmad

Parentage
Mohd Hassan

Tsering Stobgais
Mohd Hassan
Mohd Jabar Ganie

Mohd Ibrahim
Mohammad Jaffer

Ghulam Rasool

SGPA
10.00

9.65
9.73
7.96

8.31

* %k

8.65

Result
PASSED

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED

PASSED
RE(PGGL-E305)
PASSED



