UNIVERSITY OF LADAKH

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

(Administrative Office, Melong-Thang, Leh and Purig Guest House, Kurba-Thang, Kargil)

E-MAIL: uol.coe@gmail.com

RESULT NOTIFICATION

No: UOL/2022/COE-22/0805 Dated: 2nd of December 2022

Following the conduct of the 3rd Semester Post graduation Examination (Batch-2021 Regular) in the month of September 2022, result of PG Geology (Annexure-1) of the said semester is hereby notified for the information of all the concerned. All are requested to check university website.

Detailed Marks Transcripts will be available in the respective offices in a week.

Note-: No re-evaluation will be entertained.

Controller of Examinations

Copy to -

- 1. Registrar, University of Ladakh for information.
- 2. Rector Kargil Campus for information.
- 3. Section Officer Leh campus for information.
- 4. Co-coordinator (Examinations), of Leh campuse for information and necessary action.
- 5. PA to VC for the information of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor.
- 6. In-charge officers, Evaluation, Examination wing for information.
- 7. Office files for records.

PG GEOLOGY

S						
No	Roll no	Registration Return	Name of Candidate	Parentage	SGPA	Result
1	213065	UOL-2021/UCL-0111	Sajida Batool	Mohd Hassan	10.00	PASSED
2	213066	UOL-2021/UCL-0112	Tsering Lazes	Tsering Stobgais	9.65	PASSED
3	213067	UOL-2021/UCL-0113	Nurat Fatima	Mohd Hassan	9.73	PASSED
	213068	UOL-2021/UCL-0114	Shahbaz Hyder	Mohd Jabar Ganie	7.96	PASSED
4			Ganie			
5	213069	UOL-2021/UCL-0115	Hadayatullah	Mohd Ibrahim	8.31	PASSED
6	213070	UOL-2021/UCL-0116	Shabir Hussain	Mohammad Jaffer	**	RE(PGGL-E305)
7	213071	UOL-2021/UCL-0117	Tariq Ahmad	Ghulam Rasool	8.65	PASSED